
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 13 MARCH, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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R/E

12

WHEN WE FALL

AFTER HOURS, CLOSE TO DAWN

RIPCORD

EVERYTHING IS FORGOTTEN

FLYING MICROTONAL BANANA

DRAGONFLY

NOTION

REMEMBRANCE

POSTCARDS FROM THE SHELL HOUSE

THE WIGGLES NURSERY RHYMES

THE SECRET DAUGHTER (SONGS FROM THE TV SERIES)

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

BARDO STATE

THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE

THE BEST OF

HERE I AM SEND ME (LIVE)

PAINT

50 BEST SONGS

THE KIDS WILL KNOW IT'S BULLSHIT

All Our Exes Live in Texas

Kingswood

Keith Urban

Methyl Ethel

King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard

Kasey Chambers

Tash Sultana

Various

Busby Marou

The Wiggles

Jessica Mauboy

Cold Chisel

Horrorshow

Crowded House

The Wiggles

Darlene Zschech

Holy Holy

Play School

Dune Rats

ABC/UMA

DEW/UMA

CAP/EMI

DOT/INE

RMT/INE

WAR
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143

2
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5716691

DEW9000914

4744465

DASH044CD

FLT028CD

5419752962

88985417402

88985412962

9760100786

5739717

88985339142

CCC002

ACE159

9174032

4794051

768682852

LICK018

4792056

RATBAG009DR
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