

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

## **ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART**

## WEEK COMMENCING 13 MARCH, 2017

ΤW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	2	1	IRONBARK	The Waifs		JAR/MGM	WAIFSCD014
2	NEW	1	2	WHEN WE FALL	All Our Exes Live in Texas		ABC/UMA	5716691
3	NEW	1	3	AFTER HOURS, CLOSE TO DAWN	Kingswood		DEW/UMA	DEW9000914
4	6	44	1	RIPCORD	Keith Urban	<p></p>	CAP/EMI	4744465
5	NEW	1	5	EVERYTHING IS FORGOTTEN	Methyl Ethel		DOT/INE	DASH044CD
6	2	2	2	FLYING MICROTONAL BANANA	King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard		RMT/INE	FLT028CD
7	10	7	1	DRAGONFLY	Kasey Chambers		WAR	5419752962
8	8	11	2	NOTION	Tash Sultana		SME	88985417402
9	NEW	1	9	REMEMBRANCE	Various		SME	88985412962
10	5	3	1	POSTCARDS FROM THE SHELL HOUSE	Busby Marou		WAR	9760100786
11	9	3	4	THE WIGGLES NURSERY RHYMES	The Wiggles		ABC/UMA	5739717
12	15	21	1	THE SECRET DAUGHTER (SONGS FROM THE TV SERIES)	Jessica Mauboy	<p></p>	SME	88985339142
13	19	143	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>2</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
14	3	2	3	BARDO STATE	Horrorshow		ELEF/INE	ACE159
15	16	105	2	THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE	Crowded House	<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	9174032
16	14	38	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles		ABC/UMA	4794051
17	NEW	1	17	HERE I AM SEND ME (LIVE)	Darlene Zschech		IND	768682852
18	4	2	4	PAINT	Holy Holy		SME	LICK018
19	R/E	35	4	50 BEST SONGS	Play School		ABC/UMA	4792056
20	12	5	1	THE KIDS WILL KNOW IT'S BULLSHIT	Dune Rats		WAR	RATBAG009DR